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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	29.509
	0193
	-
	Rel-17
	Add serving network name in ProSeAuthenticationInfo
	F
	17.8.0
	CT4#116
	C4-232131
	CATT
	5G_ProSe
	6.1.6.2.12, 6.1.6.2.16, A.2
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	29.509
	0194
	-
	Rel-18
	Add serving network name in ProSeAuthenticationInfo
	A
	18.0.0
	CT4#116
	C4-232132
	CATT
	5G_ProSe
	6.1.6.2.12, A.2
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	29.510
	0839
	1
	Rel-17
	Add service Npanf_ResolveRemoteUserId
	F
	17.9.0
	CT4#116
	C4-232394
	CATT
	5G_ProSe
	6.1.6.3.11, A.2
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	29.510
	0840
	1
	Rel-18
	Add service Npanf_ResolveRemoteUserId
	A
	18.2.0
	CT4#116
	C4-232395
	CATT
	5G_ProSe
	6.1.6.3.11, A.2
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	29.510
	0841
	1
	Rel-17
	Add service Npkmf_ResolveRemoteUserId
	F
	17.9.0
	CT4#116
	C4-232525
	CATT
	5G_ProSe
	6.1.6.3.11, A.2
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	29.510
	0842
	1
	Rel-18
	Add service Npkmf_ResolveRemoteUserId
	A
	18.2.0
	CT4#116
	C4-232526
	CATT
	5G_ProSe
	
	

	29.553
	0014
	1
	Rel-17
	Adding Npanf_ResolveRemoteUserId service
	F
	17.1.0
	CT4#116
	C4-232522
	Huawei, CATT
	5G_ProSe
	4, 5.1, 5.x(new), 6.y(new), A.z(new)
	TS/TR ... CR ...; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	29.553
	0015
	2
	Rel-18
	Adding Npanf_ResolveRemoteUserId service
	A
	18.0.0
	CT4#116
	C4-232619
	Huawei, CATT
	5G_ProSe
	4, 5.1, 5.x(new), 6.y(new), A.z(new)
	TS/TR ... CR ...; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 

	29.559
	0010
	2
	Rel-17
	Add service Npkmf_ResolveRemoteUserId
	F
	17.2.0
	CT4#116
	C4-232618
	CATT, Huawei
	5G_ProSe
	4, 5.1, 5.x (New), 6.x (New), A.x (new)
	TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... ; TS/TR ... CR ... 


